
THE TEXAS OFFICE OF COURT ADMINISTRATION 
Court Activity Reporting and Directory System 

Build Version 1.1.8377.29713 Last Login: 4/16/2025 4:08:20 PM lli!m ].Qg{&t I ~R 

District Court: District Clerk Office 
Judge: 

Oerk: Valerie Harmon 

District Main Menu> M2mblY. R~rt Search> Monthly Report 

Criminal Hate Crimes Civil Family Juvenile 

320450000, Colorado County, District Clerk Office: 

Report was Entered Successfully 

0 n g:. ~~ "' "C n, .., 3~ 
;::i: 3: 
2!. C: ::t 

CASES ON DOCKET 3: a 0 if 
C ID ..., 3 ;-;· 3:,:: a. C: ,... 

0: a_o ~ n, ID -, .., "' 
CASES PENDING 
FIRST OF 
MONTH 

0 3 2 36 (Should eqt.li'JI total 
afmina/ cases 
pending en<1 of 
previous month.) 

DOCKET 0 0 0 0 
ADJUSTMENTS 
1. CASES 
PENDING FIRST 0 3 2 36 
OF MONTH 
(Adjusted) 

May 2025 

~ ,:: 
~ 

ii 
~ C: 

;::;-
0 .... 
QJ 
::J 

3 

0 

3 

)> 5' 
~ a. 
"'Q !::.:, 
~Q 
; Q 

2~ 
a:~ 

9 

0 

9 

~ 

Gl"i 
!()< 

~~ 
::J 
n 
m 

17 

0 

17 

)> 
10 
10 

0 ii.1 .., < 
::c~ 
g.& 
g';o 
-< g. 

C" 
Cb 
< 

11 

0 

11 

t:Xl 
C: 
.a 
DJ 
-< 

20 

0 

20 

~ 
-;;;-

~ 

31 

0 

31 

)> 
C: ,... 
0 
3 
0 
2: 
1i> 

~ 
~ 

13 

0 

13 

3:0 
Ill-, 
::J C: 
C 10 
iii' en 

e* ..... 0 n, ..., 

23 

0 

23 

0 
2 
lO 

el 
Ill 

~ 
Ill 
Ill 
6' 
::J 

90 

91 

"J;I 
0 
::J 
-< 
0 
;:E 
!'"" 

23 

0 

23 

0 
g. 
~ 
ii' 
0 
::::, 

iii" ,,, 

102 

0 

102 

~ 
3: 
~ n, 

ffi 
:, 

~ 

0 

0 

0 

'c} 
g 
n 
QJ 
Ill 

Cl 

383 

1 

384 

a. Active cases 0 3 34 7 13 11 17 20 5 19 61 15 53 0 260 

b. Inactive 
cases 

No Activity D 

0 0 1 2 12 2 4 0 3 11 8 4 30 8 49 0 124 



2. ORIGINAL 
CASES FILED BY 
INDICTMENT OR 
INFORMATION 
(Include all new 0 JO 0 lo 0 0 0 4 0 0 3 0 5 0 14 
cases, lnc:ludlng 
these that may also 
have been disposed 
this month.) 

3. MOTIONS TO 
REVOKE 
PROBATION/ 
COMMUNITY 
SUPERVISION 0 0 0 0 

r 
iO 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 5 

OR REVOKE 
DEFERRED 
ADJUDICATION 
FILED 

4.CASES 
REACTIVATED 0 0 0 0 io 

I 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

5. ALL OTHER 
CASES ADDED 0 IQ 0 0 

! 

[O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

6. TOTAL CASES 
ON DOCKET 
(Equals sum of Unes 0 3 1 35 7 13 11 18 26 5 19 66 16 59 0 280 
la,Z,3,4&5 
above.) 

7. TOTAL CASES 
DISPOSED 0 0 4 0 1 3 3 4 4 0 7 11 0 40 
(Should equal Une 
17 below.) 

8. PLACED ON I 

INACTIVE 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 0 8 
STATUS 

9.CASES 
PENDING END 
OF MONTH 0 2 2 33 3 8 14 8 17 32 13 22 89 23 97 0 363 
(Sum of Unes 9a 
and 9b below.) 

a. Active cases 
(Equals Une 6 minus 0 
the sum of Lines 7 & 

2 30 6 10 8 14 21 5 18 55 15 46 0 232 

8.) 

b. Inactive 
cases 
(Equals Une lb 0 0 3 2 2 4 0 3 11 8 4 34 8 51 0 131 
minus une 4 plus 
Une8.) 

10. AGE OF CASES DISPOSED 90 DAYS OR LESS 91 TO 180 DAYS 181 TO 365 DAYS OVER 365 DAYS TOTAL CASES 

NUMBER OF CASES 
(Should equal t:otJJI on Une 7 above.) 

8 5 17 10 40 

DISPOSITIONS 

Q 
~ 
!!!. 
~ 
C: 

a. 
~ 

3: 
C: a. 
<1) .., 

Q 
-:s-
ro .., 
:x: 
0 
3 
ri' a: 
~ 

)> 
::+l> 
<1) IC 
31!=> 
;a. l> 
~l:: 
~~ 
C: rt 
.... 0 ft~ 

Ill 

~ 
C: 
!!!. 

~! 
rf' C: 

rf' 
0 .... 
"' ::, 

.... 
)>:::, 

~ ~ 
C: a, _::, 

~ .Q 
.... 0 "'.., 
() Ill 
~ ID 

=~ o.!!!. 

o51 

>¾ 
~ ~ 
C: 0 
rti'6" 

::, 
n 
(lJ 

~ 
IC 

O iiJ .... ~ 
;0 rt 
0 <1) 
r;; 0.. 

~?? -< <:T 

i 
-< 

CD 
C: 

.a 
iii 
-< 

--1 
~ 

~ 

~ 
0 

~ g; 
iii" 
~ 
~ 

~!? 
"' C: E'° iii' Ill 
A- !!!. 
C: <1) 

@ Q 

0 
2 

IC 

'8 
IJ) 

ffi 
5 · 
:::, 

"J;' 
0 ::, 
-< 
0 

~ 
!""' 

0 
rt 

[ 
~ 
i5" 
:::, 
iii ' 
IJ) 

~ 
3:: 
i.n" 
a. 
II) 

3 
ro 
"' :::, 
0 
ii! 

g 
!!!. 
Q 

~ 



11. 
CONVICTIONS 

a. Guilty Plea or 
Nolo Contendere 

0 0 

b. By the Court 0 0 0 

C. By the Jury 0 0 0 

12. PLACED ON 
DEFERRED 
ADJUDICATION 

0 0 0 

13. ACQUITTALS 

a. By the Court 0 0 0 

b. By the Jury 0 0 0 

14. DISMISSALS 0 0 0 

15. MOTIONS 
TO REVOKE 
PROBATION/ 
COMMUNITY 
SUPERVISION 
OR DEFERRED 
ADJUDICATION 

a. Granted/ 
Revoked 

0 0 0 

b. Denied/ 
Continued 

0 0 0 

16. ALL OTHER 
DISPOSmONS 

0 0 0 

17. TOTAL 
CASES 
DISPOSED 

0 0 

:::;.:,_ f :\".'..- ;·,' , ' •:. '';\;"< : i · 

18. CASES 
WHERE DEATH 
PENALTY 
SOUGHT 

0 

19. CASES 
WHERE DEATH 
PENALTY NOT 
SOUGHT 

0 

20. 
SENTENCING 
INFORMATION 

a. Committed 
Directly to Prison 

b. Committed 
Directly to State 
Jail 

0 

0 0 

0 

0 

c. Committed 
Directly to Local 
Jail 

0 0 0 

4 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

4 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

3 

0 

0 

3 

2 

0 

0 

3 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

3 

4 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

4 

0 

3 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

4 

0 

0 

0 

4 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

7 

0 

0 

0 

7 

0 

3 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

13 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

12 

11 

0 

0 

11 

0 

0 

0 

0 

14 

0 

0 

40 

2 0 8 

0 0 6 

0 0 0 



d. Probation/ 
Community 
Supervision 

e. Shock 
Probation 

f. Fine Only 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

g. Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

,;,·; <!' 

21. CASES IN WHICH JURY SELECTED 29. CASES FILED FOR TRAFFICKING OF PERSONS 0 

22. CASES IN WHICH MISTRIAL DECLARED 

23. MOTION TO SUPPRESS HEARINGS HELD 

24. MENTAL ILLNESS/INTELLECTUAL DISABIUTY 
ASSESSMENTS 

25. COMPETENCY EXAMINATION REPORTS 

26. CASES SET FOR REVIEW 

27. CASES IN WHICH ATTORNEY APPOINTED AS 
COUNSEL 

28. CASES WITH RETAINED COUNSEL 

0 

0 

0 

2 

0 

0 

0 

30. CASES FILED FOR PROSTITUTION 

31. CASES FILED FOR COMPELUNG 
PROSTITUTION 

32. CASES FILED FOR SOUCITATION OF 
PROSTITUTION 

Ii;'\ii _ {r,.;r::c:r:;_;•)j/'.:._-·, !:_, l\ 

33. CASES IN WHICH DEFENDANT FAILED TO 
APPEAR 
34. CASES IN WHICH DEFENDANT VIOLATED 
CONDmON OF RELEASE 

35. CASES IN WHICH DEFENDANT COMMITTED 
OFFENSE WHILE ON BAIL OR COMMUNITY 
SUPERVISION 

0 

0 

0 

8 

0 

0 

Notes: 

Prepared By: vharmon 


