

THE TEXAS OFFICE OF COURT ADMINISTRATION Court Activity Reporting and Directory System

Build Version 1.1.8377.29713

Last Login: 4/16/2025 4:08:20 PM

Home Logout Help

District Court: District Clerk Office

Judge:

Clerk: Valerie Harmon

District Main Menu> Monthly Report Search> Monthly Report

Criminal		Hate Crimes		Civil		Family			Juvenile								
320450000, Co	lorado	County,	District Cle	erk Office:	May 2025												
Report was Ent	tered S	Successf	ully														
CASES ON DOCKET	Capital Murder	Murder	Other Homicides	Agg. Assault or Attempted Murder	Sexual Assault of an Adult	Indecency or Sexual Assault of a Child	Family Violence Assault	Aggravated Robbery or Robbery	Burglary	Theft	Automobile Theft	Drug Sale or Manufacture	Drug Possession	Felony D.W.I.	Other Felonies	All Misdemeanors	Total Cases
CASES PENDING FIRST OF MONTH (Should equal total criminal cases pending end of previous month.)	0	3	2	36	3	9	17	11	20	31	13	23	90	23	102	0	383
DOCKET ADJUSTMENTS	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	1
1. CASES PENDING FIRST OF MONTH (Adjusted)	0	3	2	36	3	9	17	11	20	31	13	23	91	23	102	0	384
a. Active Cases	0	3	1	34	1	7	13	11	17	20	5	19	61	15	53	0	260
b. Inactive Cases No Activity	0	0	1	2	2	2	4	0	3	11	8	4	30	8	49	0	124

DICTMENT OR FORMATION clude all new	0	0	0	1	O	0	0	0	1	4	0	0	3	0	5	0	14
es, Including se that may also re been disposed s month.)																	
MOTIONS TO VOKE OBATION/ MMUNITY																	
PERVISION REVOKE FERRED	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	2	1	1	0	5
JUDICATION ED				100			1 Ma.										
ASES ACTIVATED	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
ALL OTHER SES ADDED	0	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
TOTAL CASES DOCKET	•			0.5		_	40	44	40	00	-	40	20	10		•	
uals sum of Lines 2, 3, 4 & 5 ve.)	0	3	1	35	1	7	13	11	18	26	5	19	66	16	59	0	280
OTAL CASES POSED ould equal Line selow.)	0	1	0	4	0	1	3	3	4	4	0	1	7	1	11	0	40
PLACED ON ACTIVE ATUS	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	4	0	2	0	8
ASES IDING END																	
	0	2	2	33	3	8	14	8	17	32	13	22	89	23	97	0	363
a. Active Cases (Equals Line 6 minus							40						_				
the sum of Lines 7 & 8.)	0	2	1	30	1	6	10	8	14	21	5	18	55	15	46	0	232
b. Inactive Cases (Equals Line 1b minus Line 4 plus Line 8.)	0	0	1	3	2	2	4	0	3	11	8	4	34	8	51	0	131
AGE OF CASES D	ISPOSED			90 DAYS	OR LESS	91 TO 180 [DAYS 181	TO 365 DA	AYS OVE	ER 365 DAYS	TOT	AL CASES					
MBER OF CASES ould equal total on Lin	e 7 above.)			8	5		17		10		40						
			9	Ag	Sexu	Indec Ass	Z.	Aggra			Aut	2 17	Dru	TI	Q	<u> </u>	
POSITIONS	Capital Murder	Murder	Other Homicides	Agg. Assault or Attempted Murder	Sexual Assault of an Adult	Indecency or Sexual Assault of a Child	Family Violence Assault	Aggravated Robbery or Robbery	Burglary	Theft	Automobile	Drug Sale or Manufacture	Drug Possession	Felony D.W.I.	Other Felonies	All Misdemeanors	Total Cases
	ırde	~	Cide	ult c	Jift of	Sey	lenc	ery	Z		Theft	e or	SSic	.W.I	pnie	eano	Ses

11.																	
convictions a. Guilty Plea or	0	1	0	4	0	0	0	3	4	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	13
Nolo Contendere b. By the Court		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
c. By the Jury	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
12. PLACED ON DEFERRED ADJUDICATION	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1
13. ACQUITTALS																	
a. By the Court	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b. By the Jury	0	. 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
14. DISMISSALS	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	4	0	0	7	0	0	0	12
15. MOTIONS TO REVOKE PROBATION/ COMMUNITY SUPERVISION OR DEFERRED ADJUDICATION																	
a. Granted/ Revoked	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	11	0	14
b. Denied/Continued	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
16, ALL OTHER DISPOSITIONS	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
17. TOTAL CASES DISPOSED	0	1	0	4	0	1	3	3	4	4	0	1	7	1	11	0	40
SPREMENTAL IN	FORMATE, H																
18. CASES WHERE DEATH PENALTY SOUGHT	0																
19. CASES WHERE DEATH PENALTY NOT SOUGHT	0																
20. SENTENCING INFORMATION																	
a. Committed Directly to Prison	n ⁰	1	0	2	0	0	2	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	8
b. CommittedDirectly to StateJail		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	0	3	0	0	0	6
c. Committed Directly to Local Jail	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

d. Probation/ Community Supervision	Community 0 0 0			0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0
e. Shock Probation	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
f. Fine Only	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
g. Other	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
.DOF 'GNA' NEWS		-		15775			Frenchis ON	To Transfer	ekita u	EL PANT		T() I',b,				
21. CASES IN WHIC	1	1 29. CASES FILED FOR TRAFFICKING OF PERS														
22. CASES IN WHICH MISTRIAL DECLARED							30. CASES FILE	D FOR PRO	STITUTIO	N	0					
23. MOTION TO SUPPRESS HEARINGS HELD							31. CASES FILE		1PELLING		0					
24. MENTAL ILLNES ASSESSMENTS	ABILITY 0				32. CASES FILE PROSTITUTION		ICITATION	OF	0							
25. COMPETENCY I	S 2				BALL INFORMA	TION				TU,AL						
26. CASES SET FOR	0				33. CASES IN VAPPEAR	VHICH DEF	ENDANT FA	AILED TO	8							
27. CASES IN WHICH ATTORNEY APPOINTED AS COUNSEL							34. CASES IN V		ENDANT V	OLATED	0					
28. CASES WITH R	0				35. CASES IN V OFFENSE WHII SUPERVISION				0							

1

0

0

0

Notes:

Prepared By: vharmon

Submit